EXHIBITOR
ENTRANCE

40'
=
] S8 - o
% a 1 d 1
60 7]] HEi 64 68 7]] u:i 72 76
B uﬁ:i [ |
59 10 63 67 b 7 75
[hd] [ o |
123 58 alE 62 66 ala 70 74
(hd ] [ |
1 57 7]] HEi 61 65 7]] u:i 69 73
9 SAMPLE SPREE
32 Po 36 40 Po 44 48
17 :]n HE: :]1 u::
3 - 35 39 - 43 47
7O 1O
115 - - i —
1 d 1
W L ¥ B L e s
[hd ] [ o |
7,
/ 29 als 33 37 7l 41 45
Hi - L
] %
09 (hd] [ b |
4 b | 8 12 oo | 16 20
7 3 7]] HE* 7 1" 7]] U:i 15 19
1 d 1
SAMPLE SPREE 2 g6 0y e
[ ] [ |
1 7:]] ﬂEi 5 9 7]] [Ei 13
01

HH HH EBH HH

PPN PN PN PN PN PN PN AN

]

=N

HH HH gd

o
%,

7

o o

=

Uy HHEH HH "Ud

o

O
—

:U ‘ iz

N
NCE BUYER'S LB

7 Q 1 ﬁ‘
ENTRANCE s M
O O [ ] O
~ Q|

[ AJLAJLAILAL

Y

|



2024 INTERNATIONAL QUILT

MARKET/FALL

SAMPLE SPREE

Exhibit Hall E, Level One GRBCC
Friday, October 25, 7:00 - 8:30 PM
Exhibitor Set-up: 5:30 - 7:00 PM

Alphbetical List of Exhibitors

EXHIBITOR

A Charming Affair
Aurifil

Belagio Enterprises
Benartex

Benson Marketing Group

Brewer
Buttermilk Basin

Cherrywood Hand-Dyed Fabrics

Choice Fabrics, Inc.
Classi Creations LLC
Colonial Needle
Cuterpillar, LLC
Emily Taylor
Forbitex USA LLC
Graphic Impressions
Hab+Dash by Fil-Tec
Holistic Needlecraft
ironMATIK
i-stitch.com

Legit Kits

Marent Group
Maywood Studio
Moda Design Village
Moda Fabrics

Moda International
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TABLE #

16

1,2,3,4

20

65,66

11

61,62

64

12

30,31,32

79

59

9,10

80

57,58

29

27,28

14

73

34

40

78

25,26
45,46,47,48
53,54,55,56
49,50,51,52
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Orimono Imports

Patch Abilities Inc
Pinwheels

Poppie Cotton

Quiltoni

QH Textiles Pty Ltd
Renaissance Ribbons
Ruby Star Society

Sallie Tomato

Sew Hungry Hippie
Sew Kind of Wonderful
Sew Steady & Westalee Design
Snapdragon Quilting
Sue Spargo

Superior Threads

Swan Amity Studios
Tensisters Handicraft
Thimtec Thimble Tape™
Timeless Treasures
Uncle Cat

Valdani Hand-Dyed Colorfast Threads

WonderFil Specialty Threads
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60

5,6,7

77

21
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67,68
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18

72

63

13

24
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2024 INTERNATIONAL QUILT
MARKET/FALL

SAMPLE SPREE

Exhibit Hall E, Level One GRBCC
Friday, October 25, 7:00 — 8:30 PM
Exhibitor Set-up: 5:30 - 7:00 PM

Numerical List of Exhibitors

TABLE # EXHIBITOR SS REQUEST
1,2,3,4 Aurifil 4
5,6,7 Poppie Cotton 3
8 Patch Abilities Inc 1
9,10 Cuterpillar, LLC 2
11 Benson Marketing Group 1
12 Cherrywood Hand-Dyed Fabrics 1
13 Uncle Cat 1
14 Holistic Needlecraft 1
15 Sew Hungry Hippie 1
16 A Charming Affair 1
17 Snapdragon Quilting 1
18 Tensisters Handicraft 1
19 Swan Amity Studios 1
20 Belagio Enterprises 1
21 QH Textiles Pty Ltd 1
22,23 Sue Spargo 2
24 Valdani Hand-Dyed Colorfast Threads 1
25,26 Maywood Studio 2
27,28 Hab+Dash by Fil-Tec 2
29 Graphic Impressions 1
30,31,32 Choice Fabrics, Inc. 3
33 Orimono Imports 1
34 i-stitch.com 1
35,36 Sew Steady & Westalee Design 2

Page1



37,38,39

40

41,42,43

44
45,46,47,48
49,50,51,52
53,54,55,56
57,58

59

60

61,62

63

64

65,66

67,68
69,70,71

72

73

74,75,76

77

78

79

WonderFil Specialty Threads
Legit Kits

Ruby Star Society

Sew Kind of Wonderful
Moda Design Village
Moda International
Moda Fabrics

Forbitex USA LLC
Colonial Needle
Pinwheels

Brewer

Timeless Treasures
Buttermilk Basin
Benartex

Sallie Tomato

Superior Threads
Thimtec Thimble Tape™
ironMATIK
Renaissance Ribbons
Quiltoni

Marent Group

Classi Creations LLC
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